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LAWS OF MARYLAND

' REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL

Regional Planning

Fund'Appropriatién,..;..:.., 385,664
Fund Appropriation...... ... - 869,328

Fund Appropriation......... 376,000

Reimbursable Projects

Funds are appropriated in various

State

agency budgets to pay for

services' provided by  this
program. . Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as
special funds for operating
.expenses in this program.

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY

Totél APPTroPriation. . o,

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

28.01.01.01 General -Administration

General Fund Appropriation......... ’
It is the intent of the General
Assembly that .one - agency be

designated as the lead agency to

coordinate a - statewide policy

which

~provides a comprehensive

approach to all aspects of the

asbestos ‘problem; including

detectibn, .abatement,. . safety,

health,: and - litigation. A

mechanism should be created for

. dealing with asbestos on a daily .

“and long:tefm basis. .and funding

- 600 -

1,630,992

385,664
869,328
376,000

1,630,992

3-333-692

3,125,702



